
89

17,343

13,200

25,300

3

3

最高値(円)

最低値(円)

ホル

成立頭数

出場頭数

子牛

平　均(円)

平均体重(kg)

【 】 メス 雄

76

23,681

1,100

62,700

74

75

最高値(円)

最低値(円)

ホル

成立頭数

出場頭数

ス

平　均(円)

平均体重(kg)

【 】 メス 雄

91

108,717

28,600

215,600

12

12

最高値(円) 358,600

11,330最低値(円)

交雑
12

成立頭数

出場頭数

12

子牛

平　均(円) 181,253

215平均体重(kg)

【 】 メス 雄

96

142,989

25,300

293,700

208

208

最高値(円) 314,600

14,300最低値(円)

交雑
194

成立頭数

出場頭数

193

ス

平　均(円) 118,743

92平均体重(kg)

【 】 メス 雄

176

472,496

50,600

777,700

83

87

最高値(円) 585,200

50,600最低値(円)

黒毛
66

成立頭数

出場頭数

65

子牛

平　均(円) 332,928

150平均体重(kg)

【 】 メス 雄

103

348,700

272,800

424,600

2

2

最高値(円)

最低値(円)

黒毛

成立頭数

出場頭数

ス

平　均(円)

平均体重(kg)

【 】 メス 雄

70

6,600

6,600

6,600

1

1

最高値(円)

最低値(円)

乳用

成立頭数

出場頭数

ス

平　均(円)

平均体重(kg)

【 】 メス 雄
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2025年01月09日 （消費税込み）

【 前橋家畜市場 】


